



This is to confirm that

Prof. Jyothi S

Published following article

A Deep Convolutional Neural Network Based Prediction System For Autism Spectrum Disorder In Facial Images

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 319-324

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Sneha S

Published following article

A Deep Convolutional Neural Network Based Prediction System For Autism Spectrum Disorder In Facial Images

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 319-324

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Preetha P

Published following article

A Deep Convolutional Neural Network Based Prediction System For Autism Spectrum Disorder In Facial Images

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 319-324

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

S Priyanka

Published following article

A Deep Convolutional Neural Network Based Prediction System For Autism Spectrum Disorder In Facial Images

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 319-324

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Rifa Taskeen

Published following article

A Deep Convolutional Neural Network Based Prediction System For Autism Spectrum Disorder In Facial Images

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 319-324

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.